logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1007466 ABKJ27 RS05820 WP 023946427.1
258 KZH43 RS03475 WP 000590640.1

217 SPD RS03775 WP 000590640.1

183 SPR RS03560 WP 000590640.1

147 SP RS03905 WP 000590640.1

362 SMU RS05200 WP 002262214.1

606 V4T04 RS01910 WP 003130756.1

374 SMU RS06885 WP 002262930.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1007466 ABKJ27 RS05820 WP 023946427.1
258 KZH43 RS03475 WP 000590640.1

217 SPD RS03775 WP 000590640.1

183 SPR RS03560 WP 000590640.1

147 SP RS03905 WP 000590640.1

362 SMU RS05200 WP 002262214.1

606 V4T04 RS01910 WP 003130756.1

374 SMU RS06885 WP 002262930.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1007466 ABKJ27 RS05820 WP 023946427.1
258 KZH43 RS03475 WP 000590640.1

217 SPD RS03775 WP 000590640.1

183 SPR RS03560 WP 000590640.1

147 SP RS03905 WP 000590640.1

362 SMU RS05200 WP 002262214.1

606 V4T04 RS01910 WP 003130756.1

374 SMU RS06885 WP 002262930.1

consensus

IRICONEDDR S Aoruooee cum. - YEARS DL ILLDL LR Fe ke R

[T

rBv

BEDFLDDFADVMQVFDGEEGLYEAESGVYDLILLDLMLPEKNGFQVLKELREKGITTPVLI
NEDFLDDFADVMQVEFDGEEGLYEAESGVYDLILLDLMLPEKNGFQVLKELREKGITTPVLI
BEDFLDDFADVMQVFDGEEGLYEAESGVYDLILLDLMLPEKNGFQVLKELREKGITTPVLI
REDFLDDFADVMQVEFDGEEGLYEAESGVYDLILLDLMLPEKNGFQVLKELREKGITTPVLI

NEDFLDDFADVMQVFDGEEGLYEAESGVYDLILLDLMLPEKNGFQVLKELREKGITTPVLI
NEDFLDDFADVMQVFDGEEGLYEAESGVYDLILLDLMLPEKNGFQVLKELREKGITTPVLI

WMIAKIL VoD o)ied 'S i INF  [WNY - [eNDIRRYIFDGIIE | LEYSYEAIWIDL I ' LDLMLPEIN: Gill: VI\KE | REQII:ATP

[ ! * * * %k %k k * %k X ! I3 R N e N R B R R ! ! [EEEEE RN

T

X¥ERR ENAS R BLTY ML(&I K%A TAH& KK@
MTAKESLDDKGHGFELGADDYLTKPFYLEELKMRIQALLKRSGKFN

MTAKESLDDKGHGFELGADDYLTKPFYLEELKMRIQALLKRSGKFEN
MTAKESLDDKGHGFELGADDYLTKPFYLEELKMRIQALLKRSGKFN
MTAKESLDDKGHGFELGADDYLTKPFYLEELKMRIQALLKRSGKFEN
MTAKESLDDKGHGFELGADDYLTKPFYLEELKMRIQALLKRSGKEN
MTAKE[ELDDKGHGFELGADDYLTKPFYLEELKMRIQALLKRSGKFN

Il AK SINADKVENGIRE GADDY TKPFRIUMELIWAR MAERIL R ENIESAVAEASGIPE IIQ LPDAFVAKRGIE
| * ok | B I N B [ Ik | | %k 5k k k % (S * % 5k 3k 3k 3k >k %k 5k 5k ok %k %k %k Xk k% %

M%MWMMMMMMMHMMYM

VELLGKEFDLLVYFLQNQNVILPKTQIFDRLWGFDSDTTISVVEVYVSKVRKKLKGTH
VELLGKEFDLLVYFLQONQNVILPKTQIFDRLWGFDSDTTISVVEVYVSKVRKKLKGTH
VELLGKEFDLLVYFLQNQNVILPKTQIFDRLWGFDSDTTISVVEVYVSKVRKKLKGTH

VELLGKEFDLLVYFLQONQNVILPKTQIFDRLWGFDSDTTISVVEVYVSKVRKKLKGTH
VELLGKEFDLLVYFLQNQNVILPK QIFDR WGFDSDTTISVVEVYVSK RKKLKNTH

[ S * % % % k * kkkxkx || kokockkkkok x| sk sk | kkx * % %k % 1% 1% * %k %

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

147
147
147
147
147
147
153
157

224
224
224
224
224
224
230
235



